woannzs wetois  Thursday Night Mixed 2025-2026 Page

Important Messages

League Standi ngs posted weekly at both arapahoebow . coni | eague
and | eaguesecretary. com

USBC Certification: 716637 Lane Certification: 4653
President: Kent Alexander is on Lane 29 (720)474-4500 kentalexander22@gmail.com
Secretary/Treasurer: Chris Fiser (303)790-2695 chrisfiser19@gmail.com

Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch HDCP HDCP High High
Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins Game Sers Game Sers

#

1 5 Who Needs Knees 652 222 2626 1960 904 2626 682 1960

8 Bourbon Achievers 741 142 2653 2227 962 2653 820 2227
693 185 2637 2082 914 2637 729 2082
714 165 2637 2142 923 2637 758 2142
667 208 2629 2005 97 2629 759 2005
657 218 2628 1974 894 2628 676 1974
599 269 2611 1804 900 2611 631 1804
482 172 2608 1810 891 2608 625 1810
461 192 2605 1747 892 2605 606 1747
415 233 2591 1610 885 2591 558 1610
540 322 2588 1622 883 2588 561 1622
469 386 2569 1411 869 2569 483 141
702 176 2638 2110 920 2638 744 2110
701 177 2637 2106 911 2637 734 2106
681 195 2633 2048 940 2633 745 2048
525 133 2632 2053 978 2632 785 2053
628 244 2617 1885 955 2617 711 1885
482 172 2609 1811 915 2609 649 1811
595 273 2606 1787 920 2606 647 1787
520 341 2588 1565 886 2588 545 1565
664 211 2630 1997 940 2630 729 1997
632 239 2618 1901 881 2618 642 1901
594 274 2608 1786 923 2608 649 1786
556 308 2597 1673 893 2597 585 1673
323 316 2597 1649 923 2597 607 1649
528 333 2584 1585 888 2584 555 1585
532 328 2583 1599 902 2583 574 1599
509 350 2581 1531 905 2581 555 1531
649 224 2623 1951 888 2623 664 1951
623 248 2618 1874 905 2618 657 1874
620 250 2617 1867 921 2617 671 1867
595 273 2610 1791 882 2610 609 1791
557 307 2595 1674 918 2595 611 1674
544 319 2594 1637 889 2594 570 1637
515 345 2584 1549 886 2584 541 1549
391 254 2584 1548 863 2584 519 1548
364 278 2571 1458 934 2571 563 1458
462 392 2564 1388 897 2564 505 1388
449 403 2560 1351 876 2560 473 1351
259 171 2578 1501 889 2578 530 1501

2

3 23 Livin On A Spare
4 30 We've Got This

5 36 Overthe Line!

6 33 0ld Guys

7 4 Ugly Strikes

8 18 HamBones

9 16 Strikeadelic

10 39 Throwing Stones
11 27 Rhonda's Sparkle Poop
12 26 Drink, Roll, Repeat
13 12 Glory Bowls

14 19 Utopia

15 13 Gutter Spares

16 1 Natives

17 22 BigV and the Ballers
18 37 %Strike%

19 32 8Balls

20 9 Avaholics

21 2 Goon Squad

22 11 The Pin-Gineers
23 20 Big Balls and Nice Racks
24 21 Strike Dogs

25 38 BFF

26 10 Rollin w/Homies
27 14 2Dolls-8Balls
28 31 Nopinintended

29 34 Bowlbarians

30 7 Team7

31 29 Oiled'n Ready

32 3 Gr8 Balls of Fire
33 35 What the Cluck!
34 17 Pocket Pounders
35 15 Pinz-N-Mrs

36 40 FIG Jams

37 28 AllMixedUp

38 25 Shock'N Awe

39 24 TimeTo Spare

40 6 Skank-a-licious
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Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Natives 870 784 978 2632 3 <--->  Goon Squad 902 940 788 2630 2
3-4 Gr8 Balls of Fire 860 882 868 2610 1 <--->  Ugly Strikes 900 842 869 2611 4
5-6 Who Needs Knees 840 882 904 2626 5 <--->  Skank-a-licious 828 861 889 2578 0
7-8 Team 7 903 905 810 2618 1 <--->  Bourbon Achievers 962 835 856 2653 4
9-10 Avaholics 886 825 877 2588 3 <—-> Rollin w/Homies 888 864 832 2584 2
11-12  The Pin-Gineers 873 881 864 2618 2 <-->  Glory Bowls 920 859 859 2638 3
13-14  Gutter Spares 843 850 940 2633 3 <--> 2 Dolls-8Balls 902 897 784 2583 2
1516  Pinz-N-Mrs 842 886 856 2584 1 <--->  Strikeadelic 883 892 830 2605 4
17-18  Pocket Pounders 821 884 889 2594 1 <---> HamBones 857 860 891 2608 4
19-20  Utopia 870 911 856 2637 3 <--->  Big Balls and Nice Ra 873 812 923 2608 2
21-22  Strike Dogs 828 876 893 2597 2 <--->  Big V and the Ballers 821 841 955 2617 3
23-24  Livin On A Spare 867 856 914 2637 4 <> Time To Spare 818 876 866 2560 1
25-26  Shock 'N Awe 897 806 861 2564 1 <--->  Drink, Roll, Repeat 848 852 869 2569 4
27-28 Rhonda's Sparkle Poo 883 840 865 2588 4 <> All Mix'ed Up 820 817 934 2571 1
29-30  Oiled'n Ready 790 921 9206 2617 1 <> We've Got This 869 923 845 2637 4
31-32  Nopinintended 870 905 806 2581 2 <--> 8 Balls 864 822 920 2606 3
33-34  0ld Guys 894 875 859 2628 4 <> Bowlbarians 880 888 855 2623 1
35-36 What the Cluck! 827 850 918 2595 1 <>  Over the Line! 767 895 967 2629 4
37-38  %Strike% 794 915 9200 2609 3 <--> BFF 807 923 867 2597 2
39-40 Throwing Stones 863 885 843 2591 4 <> FIG Jams 862 859 863 2584 1
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 5-6 7-8 9-10 1112 13-14 1516 17-18 19-20
Wk02 09/11 35-31 28-24 37-18 26-29 22-14 39-32 36-25 40-30 34-1 38-7
Wk03 09/18 16-23 4-9 20-34 11-2 27-7 17-21 6-35 13-26 19-31 37-8
2122 2324 2526 27-28 2930 31-32 33-34 3536 37-38 39-40
WkO02 09/11 4-33 10-15 2-5 9-17 3-13 821 11-16 6-19 12-27 20-23
Wk03 09/18 22-12 28-36 14-1 24-33 39-5 1830 10-38 29-25 15 3 32-40
Individual High Averages
Men 211.67 Jeff Roberts 211.33 Evan Barthels 211.00 Rick Rathbun
Women 177.67 Sue Topping 177.33 Heather Moore 174.00 Vanessa Church

Season High Scores

Team Handicap Series
2653 Bourbon Achievers
2638 Glory Bowls
2637 Livin On A Spare
Handicap Series

Men

Women

Team Handicap Game

671
671
671

662
658
655
655
655
655

Q Huff
Jeff Roberts
Dave Knight

Sue Topping
Kristina Teller
Sabrina Yang
Gabi Orlowski
Kari Wisk
Angela Rathbun
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978 Natives

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

955 Big V and the Ballers
940 Goon Squad

Handicap Game

308
274
269

259
250
246

John Hedberg
Dallas Sandberg
Anders Fornberg

Donna Upson
Shirley Headley
Kathy Arriaga

2142 We've Got This
2106 Utopia

1974 0Old Guys
Scratch Series

634
633
604

532
522
474

Evan Barthels
Rick Rathbun
Willy Overman

Heather Moore
Vanessa Church
Vicki Owens

759 Over the Line!
745 Gutter Spares

682 Who Needs Knees

Scratch Game

266 Brison Owens
226 Rick Wise
223 Cory Shattuck

196
195
174

Shae Jensma
Pam Uyemura
Cristin Miles
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Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
820 Bourbon Achievers 2227 Bourbon Achievers 978 Natives 2653 Bourbon Achievers
785 Natives 2142 We've Got This 967 Over the Line! 2638 Glory Bowls
759 Over the Line! 2110 Glory Bowls 962 Bourbon Achievers 2637 Utopia
2637 Livin On A Spare
2637 We've Got This
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 286 John Hedberg 635 Jeff Roberts 308 John Hedberg 671 Q Huff
266 Brison Owens 634 Evan Barthels 295 Brison Owens 671 Jeff Roberts
265 Jeff Roberts 633 Rick Rathbun 277 Jeff Roberts 671 Dave Knight
Women 208 Sue Topping 533 Sue Topping 259 Donna Upson 662 Sue Topping
203 Donna Upson 532 Heather Moore 257 Shae Jensma 661 Heather Moore
196 Shae Jensma 522 Vanessa Church 251 Sue Topping 658 Kristina Teller
Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
Men 286 -200=86 John Hedberg 344 -342=2 Matt Martinez
266 - 192=74  Brison Owens 623-621=2 Q Huff
265-211=54  Jeff Roberts 440-438=2 Ryan Gieseke
407 - 405=2  Keith Lenz
Women 203-162=41 Donna Upson 392-390=2 Sandy Scherrman
196 -157=39  Shae Jensma 251-249=2  Allison Westbrook
162-127=35 Shirley Headley 533-531=2 Sue Topping
413-411=2 Linda Parks
Team Rosters
High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  Sers _Game  _ Sers -1- -2- -3- _Total _ Total
1 - Natives
Brison Owens 192 29 578 3 266 578 295 665 168 144 266 578 665
Greg Massa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jillian Owens 133 82 399 3 136 399 218 645 129 134 136 399 645
Ben Owens 200 22 602 3 216 602 238 668 216 172 214 602 668
Vicki Owens 158 60 474 3 169 474 229 654 164 141 169 474 654
2 - Goon Squad
Donna Upson 162 56 487 3 203 487 259 655 140 203 144 487 655
Danny Upson 126 89 380 3 142 380 231 647 132 142 106 380 647
Jeff Hukill 175 45 526 3 206 526 251 661 206 169 151 526 661
Willy Overman 201 21 604 3 215 604 236 667 213 215 176 604 667
3 - Gr8 Balls of Fire
Nancy Perry 131 84 394 3 150 394 234 646 104 140 150 394 646
Carl Marshbanks 137 79 413 3 149 413 228 650 149 124 140 413 650
Chris Goldsberry 142 74 428 3 154 428 228 650 151 154 123 428 650
Kent Alexander 185 36 556 3 191 556 227 664 183 191 182 556 664
4 - Ugly Strikes
Deb Stewart 154 63 464 3 173 464 236 653 154 137 173 464 653
Gabi Orlowski 157 61 472 3 175 472 236 655 146 151 175 472 655
Diana Rabinoff 120 94 362 3 127 362 221 644 127 124 111 362 644
Dieter Orlowski 168 51 506 3 204 506 255 659 204 161 141 506 659
Vivian Arnold 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 - Who Needs Knees
Chris France 101 111 304 3 115 304 226 637 94 95 115 304 637
Sabrina Yang 157 61 472 3 175 472 236 655 140 175 157 472 655
Mark Goodell 199 23 597 3 213 597 236 666 195 189 213 597 666
David Gunderson 195 27 587 3 201 587 228 668 189 201 197 587 668
6 - Skank-a-licious
Mike Arnbrecht 149 68 449 3 174 449 242 653 117 158 174 449 653
Adele Arnbrecht 110 103 332 3 116 332 219 641 112 104 116 332 641
Lezlie Goldberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 v120  vi120 v120 360 642
Marc Scherlis 0 0 0 0 0 0 vi20 v120 v120 360 642
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
7 - Team7
Brian Rathbun 177 43 533 3 201 533 244 662 172 201 160 533 662
Nanette O'Brien 81 129 243 3 93 243 222 630 88 93 62 243 630
Angela Rathbun 158 60 475 3 189 475 249 655 148 189 138 475 655
Q Huff 207 16 623 3 247 623 263 671 247 174 202 623 671
8 - Bourbon Achievers
Andy Davis 178 42 536 3 199 536 241 662 199 177 160 536 662
Josh Davis 196 26 588 3 209 588 235 666 196 183 209 588 666
Drew Long 156 62 468 3 160 468 222 654 160 150 158 468 654
Jeff Roberts 211 12 635 3 265 635 277 671 265 183 187 635 671
Tom Tetrick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 - Avaholics
Barb Reece 146 71 439 3 152 439 223 652 147 140 152 439 652
Diane Hadley 105 108 316 3 119 316 227 640 119 96 101 316 640
Mark Hadley 135 81 406 3 141 406 222 649 130 135 141 406 649
Gary Reece 134 81 404 3 149 404 230 647 149 113 142 404 647
10 - Rollin w/Homies
Alex Rath 102 110 307 3 112 307 222 637 112 105 90 307 637
VACANT 120 94 0 0 0 0 v1i20 v120 v120 360 642
VACANT 120 94 0 0 0 0 v1i20 v120 v120 360 642
Jason Landers 186 35 558 3 203 558 238 663 203 186 169 558 663
Vicki Ferraro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dean Ferraro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 - The Pin-Gineers
Allison Westbrook 83 127 251 3 101 251 228 632 101 71 79 251 632
Jason Okerlund 189 32 567 3 214 567 246 663 170 214 183 567 663
Tanner Simpson 154 63 463 3 172 463 235 652 158 133 172 463 652
Dave Knight 206 17 620 3 224 620 241 671 205 224 191 620 671
Oliver Westbrook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Manville Strand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stu Williams 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tripp Fox 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 - Glory Bowls
Dallas Sandberg 194 27 583 3 247 583 274 664 247 176 160 583 664
Keith Lenz 135 81 407 3 150 407 231 650 121 136 150 407 650
Chris Taylor 174 45 522 3 191 522 236 657 160 191 171 522 657
Corey Sandberg 199 23 598 3 216 598 239 667 216 180 202 598 667
13 - Gutter Spares
Steve Block 173 46 520 3 208 520 254 658 134 208 178 520 658
Anders Fornberg 150 67 451 3 202 451 269 652 148 101 202 451 652
Josh Pauly 163 55 491 3 190 491 245 656 159 190 142 491 656
Cory Shattuck 195 27 586 3 223 586 250 667 207 156 223 586 667
14 - 2 Dolls - 8 Balls
Julie Hurley 114 99 343 3 119 343 218 640 115 119 109 343 640
Julie Hvizdak 132 83 396 3 146 396 229 645 136 146 114 396 645
John Bingham 133 82 399 3 156 399 238 645 156 125 118 399 645
Pat Tryon 153 64 461 3 179 461 243 653 167 179 115 461 653
15 - Pinz-N-Mrs
Marie Wilcox 91 120 274 3 110 274 230 634 75 89 110 274 634
Toni Taylor 98 114 294 3 120 294 234 636 87 120 87 294 636
Mike Taylor 145 72 437 3 183 437 255 653 183 144 110 437 653
Jason Wilcox 181 39 544 3 204 544 243 661 152 188 204 544 661
16 - Strikeadelic
Shirley Headley 127 88 382 3 162 382 250 646 120 162 100 382 646
Amy Rowland 0 0 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 642
Tracy Parks 139 77 419 3 146 419 223 650 141 132 146 419 650
Drew Miles 195 27 586 3 216 586 243 667 216 192 178 586 667
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
17 - Pocket Pounders
Bill Bertot 126 89 380 3 137 380 226 647 110 137 133 380 647
Geoff Green 136 80 408 3 139 408 219 648 132 139 137 408 648
Gary Weese 138 78 415 3 144 415 222 649 137 144 134 415 649
Will Bertot 144 72 434 3 166 434 238 650 123 145 166 434 650
Cody Mitchell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 - HamBones
Molly Kufeldt 120 94 361 3 130 361 224 643 130 112 119 361 643
Shawn Cornell 151 66 455 3 159 455 225 653 148 148 159 455 653
Joel Kufeldt 0 0 0 0 0 0 v1i20 v120 v120 360 642
Evan Barthels 211 12 634 3 227 634 239 670 193 214 227 634 670
19 - Utopia
Brad Uyemura 198 24 594 3 216 594 240 666 207 171 216 594 666
Sarah Uyemura 144 72 434 3 157 434 229 650 134 157 143 434 650
Pam Uyemura 166 53 498 3 195 498 248 657 166 195 137 498 657
Justin Uyemura 193 28 580 3 211 580 239 664 186 211 183 580 664
20 - Big Balls and Nice Racks
Keenan Bignall 120 94 360 3 136 360 230 642 103 121 136 360 642
Tom McCaffrey 166 53 499 3 172 499 225 658 170 157 172 499 658
Trevor Bockness 116 98 350 3 139 350 237 644 134 77 139 350 644
Justin McCaffrey 192 29 577 3 202 577 231 664 192 183 202 577 664
21 - Strike Dogs
John Cattell 134 81 404 3 170 404 251 647 105 129 170 404 647
Lawley Ray 97 115 291 3 118 291 233 636 87 86 118 291 636
Sue Topping 177 43 533 3 208 533 251 662 160 208 165 533 662
Jeff Steron 148 69 445 3 168 445 237 652 168 145 132 445 652
22 - Big V and the Ballers
Vanessa Raymond 145 72 435 3 147 435 219 651 144 147 144 435 651
Robert Raymond 146 71 439 3 176 439 247 652 135 128 176 439 652
Jeff Jakopec 152 65 456 3 171 456 236 651 141 144 171 456 651
Nick Ensign 185 36 555 3 220 555 256 663 157 178 220 555 663
23 - Livin On A Spare
Heather Moore 177 43 532 3 185 532 228 661 179 185 168 532 661
Steve Bucholiz 166 53 499 3 178 499 231 658 171 150 178 499 658
Jack Nash 183 37 549 3 216 549 253 660 164 169 216 549 660
Troy Bielenberg 167 52 502 3 168 502 220 658 168 167 167 502 658
Jim Cohen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 - Time To Spare
Sandy Scherrman 130 85 392 3 154 392 239 647 113 125 154 392 647
William Precourt 111 102 333 3 117 333 219 639 117 100 116 333 639
Tammy Wright 94 117 283 3 103 283 220 634 97 103 83 283 634
Wendy Weidenbacher 114 99 343 3 145 343 244 640 88 145 110 343 640
Jim Fuller 0 0 0 0 o0 0 0 0
25 - Shock 'N Awe
Ryan Sanders 114 99 344 3 125 344 224 641 108 111 125 344 641
Shaunna Bingham 96 116 288 3 119 288 235 636 96 73 119 288 636
Jordan Scaman 112 101 336 3 136 336 237 639 136 100 100 336 639
Mike Bingham 140 76 420 3 165 420 241 648 165 130 125 420 648
Eli Miramontes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 - Drink, Roll, Repeat
Liz Neumayer 101 111 305 3 119 305 230 638 90 119 96 305 638
Rosa Navarro 99 113 298 3 111 298 224 637 111 96 91 298 637
Jerry Neumayer 136 80 408 3 140 408 220 648 133 140 135 408 648
Jakob Neumayer 133 82 400 3 161 400 243 646 128 111 161 400 646
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
27 - Rhonda's Sparkle Poop
Jeff Rizzi 139 77 419 3 149 419 226 650 149 121 149 419 650
VACANT 120 94 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 642
Jim Blish 148 69 444 3 165 444 234 651 165 147 132 444 651
Rhonda Aschoff 133 82 399 3 142 399 224 645 127 130 142 399 645
28 - All Mix'ed Up
Denise Martinez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rick Arriaga 84 126 253 3 93 253 219 631 93 77 83 253 631
Kathy Arriaga 136 80 410 3 166 410 246 650 126 118 166 410 650
Victor Escobar 144 72 432 3 152 432 224 648 148 132 152 432 648
Alex Arriaga 121 93 363 3 162 363 255 642 82 119 162 363 642
29 - Oiled'n Ready
Jimmy Ficco 129 86 389 3 136 389 222 647 118 136 135 389 647
Matt Good 140 76 422 3 163 422 239 650 103 156 163 422 650
Matt Hibar 192 29 577 3 210 577 239 664 183 210 184 577 664
Todd Nester 159 59 479 3 174 479 233 656 136 169 174 479 656
30 - We've Got This
VACANT 120 94 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 642
Steve Sommers 184 36 552 3 214 552 250 660 179 214 159 552 660
Rick Rathbun 211 12 633 3 229 633 241 669 215 229 189 633 669
Ron Hosler 199 23 597 3 212 597 235 666 190 195 212 597 666
D'Arcy Straub 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 - Nopinintended
Linda Parks 137 79 413 3 140 413 219 650 140 137 136 413 650
Pam Kepley 113 100 341 3 127 341 227 641 118 127 96 341 641
Linda Samuels 112 101 336 3 120 336 221 639 99 117 120 336 639
Cristin Miles 147 70 441 3 174 441 244 651 163 174 104 441 651
32 - 8 Balls
Matt Karniki 160 58 480 3 168 480 226 654 148 164 168 480 654
Larry Lutz 142 74 428 3 159 428 233 650 158 111 159 428 650
Josh Smallie 177 43 531 3 214 531 257 660 169 148 214 531 660
Jack Natterman Jr. 116 98 348 3 126 348 224 642 116 126 106 348 642
33 - 0ld Guys
Phil Norris 157 61 472 3 199 472 260 655 199 147 126 472 655
Topper Staples 157 61 472 3 171 472 232 655 144 157 171 472 655
Gerry Murt 158 60 474 3 175 474 235 654 128 175 171 474 654
Mike Kirby 185 36 556 3 205 556 241 664 205 178 173 556 664
34 - Bowlbarians
Sue Grillo 101 111 305 3 114 305 225 638 99 114 92 305 638
Roy Grillo 176 44 529 3 191 529 235 661 191 158 180 529 661
Vanessa Church 174 45 522 3 191 522 236 657 150 181 191 522 657
Josh Church 198 24 595 3 216 595 240 667 216 211 168 595 667
35 - What the Cluck!
Teri Walker 71 138 214 3 77 214 215 628 70 77 67 214 628
Kristina Teller 169 50 508 3 191 508 241 658 150 191 167 508 658
Shae Jensma 157 61 471 3 196 471 257 654 138 137 196 471 654
Kari Wisk 160 58 481 3 181 481 239 655 162 138 181 481 655
36 - Over the Line!
Randy Philabaum 119 95 359 3 143 359 238 644 95 143 121 359 644
Eric James 167 52 502 3 182 502 234 658 155 165 182 502 658
John Hedberg 200 22 601 3 286 601 308 667 140 175 286 601 667
Brian Boyle 181 39 543 3 204 543 243 660 169 204 170 543 660
37 - %Strike%
Kim Thomason 131 84 395 3 155 395 239 647 106 134 155 395 647
Jenn Thomason 0 0 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 642
Fred Shelton 158 60 475 3 169 475 229 655 141 169 165 475 655
Rick Wise 193 28 581 3 226 581 254 226 194 581 665
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
38 - BFF
VACANT 120 94 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sharon Smith 96 116 289 3 110 289 226 637 88 110 91 289 637
Trisha Rosas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Willie Rosas Il 107 106 322 3 134 322 240 640 84 134 104 322 640
Erik Raymond 167 52 502 3 193 502 245 658 150 193 159 502 658
Mary Dewey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 - Throwing Stones
Becky Thompson 0 0 0 0 0 0 v120  v120 v120 360 642
Ryan Gieseke 146 71 440 3 154 440 225 653 154 154 132 440 653
Denise Kouns 130 85 391 3 146 391 231 646 125 146 120 391 646
Eric Drugan 139 77 419 3 144 419 221 650 137 138 144 419 650
40 - FIG Jams
Aadyn Mason 127 88 381 3 131 381 219 645 125 131 125 381 645
Matt Martinez 114 99 344 3 124 344 223 641 124 105 115 344 641
Austin Burke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Justin Kuiper 150 67 452 3 164 452 231 653 145 164 143 452 653
Shawn Riley 125 90 251 2 136 251 226 431 v120 115 136 371 645

Temporary Substitutes

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Bret Oren 178 42 536 3 197 536 239 662 169 170 197 536 662

View Standings on the Web
Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID numberis 108631
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View standings, bowler history, statistics and more. Also check out the Mobile App.
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